
Udhna ( Surat) - Mavli Special Fare One way Special/09015XD - Exp - WR 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to MVJ/Mavli Junction 

13h 45m - 575 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 15:45 0 1 0 10 49 WR
2 ST Surat 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 4 60 59 WR
3 BH Bharuch Junction 17:14 17:16 2m 0 1 63 61 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 0 1 134 82 36 WR
5 ANND Anand Junction 19:01 19:03 2m 0 1 169 94 40 WR
6 ND Nadiad Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 188 23 37 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 234 16 52 WR
8 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 236 49 53 WR
9 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 322 44 141 WR
10 DNRP Dungarpur 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 416 47 275 NWR
11 UDZ Udaipur City 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 532 32 581 NWR
12 MVJ Mavli Junction 05:30 0 2 575 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (20:55)

May 11 2024 (20:55)

1

1


